Promodis (

Manille piton acier zingue 06 mm
serie standard sachet de 6

Référence : P9001R865355

Matiere

Type

Série

@ (mm)

a (mm).

C (mm)
Résistance (kg)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

s W A WA WA

Acier zingué
Manille piton
Standard

6 mm

12 mm

25 mm

100 kg

6
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